KEIRON WARREN GREAVES, MD
107 West 82™ Street, Suite P103
New York, NY 10025
Phone: 212-510-7542
Email: keirongreaves@gmail.com

CIRRICULUM VITATE
EDUCATION:

Robert Wood Johnson Medical School
Piscataway, New Jersey

Long Island University
Brooklyn, New York

POSTDOCTORAL TRAINING:

INTERNSHIP AND RESIDENCIES

Chief Resident, Department of Anesthesia
SUNY Health Science Center at Brooklyn

Resident, Department of Anesthesia
SUNY HSCAB

Fellowship Pain Management

Assistant Attending, Department of Anesthesia
Kings county Hospital, Brooklyn, New York

Internship, Department of Medicine
SUNY Health Science Center at Brooklyn
Kings County Hospital, Brooklyn, New York

PROFESSIONAL POSITIONS:
PROFESSIONAL POSITIONS:

Ultimate Pain Management PLLC

Seaview Orthopedics, Pain Management Specialist (Ocean Township, NJ)

1989 MD

1985 BS

7/92-6/93

7/90-6/93

7/92-6/93

7/92-6/93

1989-1990

1/09-present

4/10-present



Attending Physician in Anesthesia
Department of Anesthesia
St Barnabas, Bronx, New York

Vice-Chairman
Department of Anesthesia
Monmouth Medical Center

Clinical Director
Department of Anesthesia
Monmouth Medical Center

MEMBERSHIP AND SOCIETIES:

American Society of Anesthesia
American Society of Interventional Pain Physicians

New Jersey State Society of Anesthesia

BOARD CERTIFICATION:

Anesthesiology
Pain Management

Recertification Pain Management

REFERENCES:

5/08-12/10

7/93-5/2008

1999-5/2008

1994
1996

2008

Excellent personal as well as professional references will be made available upon request.



