# KEIRON WARREN GREAVES, MD

107 West 82<sup>nd</sup> Street, Suite P103 New York, NY 10025 Phone: 212-510-7542

Email: keirongreaves@gmail.com

#### **CIRRICULUM VITATE**

# **EDUCATION:**

Robert Wood Johnson Medical School Piscataway, New Jersey	1989 MD
Long Island University Brooklyn, New York	1985 BS
POSTDOCTORAL TRAINING:	
INTERNSHIP AND RESIDENCIES	
Chief Resident, Department of Anesthesia SUNY Health Science Center at Brooklyn	7/92-6/93
Resident, Department of Anesthesia SUNY HSCAB	7/90-6/93
Fellowship Pain Management	7/92-6/93
Assistant Attending, Department of Anesthesia Kings county Hospital, Brooklyn, New York	7/92-6/93
Internship, Department of Medicine SUNY Health Science Center at Brooklyn Kings County Hospital, Brooklyn, New York	1989-1990

# PROFESSIONAL POSITIONS: PROFESSIONAL POSITIONS:

Ultimate Pain Management PLLC	1/09-present
Seaview Orthopedics, Pain Management Specialist (Ocean Township, NJ)	4/10-present

Attending Physician in Anesthesia Department of Anesthesia St Barnabas, Bronx, New York	5/08-12/10
Vice-Chairman Department of Anesthesia Monmouth Medical Center	7/93-5/2008
Clinical Director Department of Anesthesia Monmouth Medical Center	1999-5/2008

### **MEMBERSHIP AND SOCIETIES:**

American Society of Anesthesia

American Society of Interventional Pain Physicians

New Jersey State Society of Anesthesia

### **BOARD CERTIFICATION:**

Anesthesiology	1994
Pain Management	1996
Recertification Pain Management	2008

### **REFERENCES:**

Excellent personal as well as professional references will be made available upon request.